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Looney Leprechaun Trail Races 10K
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Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points
Brenner Laura Lancaster PA 9 0 54 38 54.698 19-39 32 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

Wise Rachel North Wales PA 24 1 2 14 48.848 19-39 37 F Greater Philadelphia TC 3

Martucci Katie Manahawkin NJ 55 1 18 22 38.048 19-39 31 F Pineland Striders 1

Creamer Samantha Mount Laurel NJ 84 1 45 25 28.601 19-39 35 F Pineland Striders

McElroy Meaghan Mt Laurel NJ 35 1 7 18 48.019 40-49 46 F Pineland Striders 5

Vidal Cynthia Blackwood NJ 49 1 15 32 42.785 40-49 46 F Pineland Striders 3

Ellis Branwen Pemberton NJ 72 1 29 17 36.905 40-49 48 F Pineland Striders 1

Knothe Lynn Wilmington DE 91 1 57 44 27.449 40-49 46 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Regan Cecelia Glenside PA 45 1 14 22 46.885 50-59 53 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Strock Mary Pine Hill NJ 77 1 34 58 39.470 50-59 59 F Pineland Striders 3

Kelley Christine Springfield PA 52 1 18 17 50.415 60-69 63 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Summers Jan Mullica Hill NJ 54 1 18 26 49.660 60-69 62 F Pineland Striders 3

Gurka Mary Ann Berlin NJ 71 1 26 43 50.874 70+ 71 F Pineland Striders 5

AGE GROUP RESUTS
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Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points
Walsh Patrick Shamong NJ 10 0 54 44 48.691 19-39 35 M Pineland Striders 5

Waniak Stephen Mount Laurel NJ 43 1 12 30 36.897 19-39 36 M Pineland Striders 3

Reinhold Derek North Wales PA 1 0 47 54 59.047 40-49 44 M Greater Philadelphia TC 5

LoBianco Pete York PA 2 0 48 24 58.884 40-49 45 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 3

Schultz Derek Pottstown PA 3 0 50 34 56.361 40-49 45 M Rosemont Running Club 1

Polakoff Craig Philadelphia PA 7 0 52 5 54.304 40-49 44 M Rosemont Running Club

Fries Charles Douglassville PA 6 0 52 1 53.092 40-49 41 M

Castner Keith Glenside PA 13 0 56 12 49.526 40-49 42 M Rosemont Running Club

Foster Kurt Berlin NJ 15 0 58 21 49.243 40-49 46 M Pineland Striders

Steever Donald Howell NJ 33 1 6 48 43.738 40-49 48 M Pineland Striders

Horton William Gloucester City NJ 36 1 7 50 42.015 40-49 45 M Pineland Striders

Pino Justin pitman NJ 5 0 51 47 59.897 50-59 55 M Pineland Striders 5

Templin Steve Muncy PA 4 0 51 3 58.701 50-59 51 M Rosemont Running Club 3

Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 11 0 54 48 57.117 50-59 56 M Greater Philadelphia TC 1

Cheng Kwok-Ming Wilmington DE 48 1 15 30 41.082 50-59 55 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Costello John Milton DE 12 0 55 48 59.797 60-69 63 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

Armstrong Scott Pottstown PA 14 0 57 23 57.072 60-69 61 M Greater Philadelphia TC 3

Rose William Hockessin DE 23 1 2 4 54.270 60-69 64 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 1

Wiechecki David Wilmington DE 21 1 1 10 54.033 60-69 62 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Shields Charles Abington PA 32 1 6 29 50.664 60-69 64 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Racette Paul Oreland PA 70 1 25 34 39.755 60-69 65 M Ambler Area Running Club

Stenzel Robert Mullica Hill NJ 74 1 30 52 38.169 60-69 67 M Pineland Striders

Kalman Marc Horsham PA 88 1 46 57 30.341 60-69 60 M Ambler Area Running Club

Morrison Don West Brandywine PA 30 1 5 48 56.256 70+ 73 M Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Dykes Gene Bala Cynwyd PA 37 1 8 48 55.378 70+ 75 M Greater Philadelphia TC 3

Frazza Mark Philadelphia PA 42 1 11 11 52.728 70+ 74 M Rosemont Running Club 1

Wise Thomas North Wales PA 58 1 19 40 46.464 70+ 73 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Hellman Jerry Medford Lakes NJ 68 1 24 38 42.241 70+ 70 M Pineland Striders
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Racette Paul Oreland PA 70 1 25 34 39.755 60-69 65 M Ambler Area Running Club

Kalman Marc Horsham PA 88 1 46 57 30.341 60-69 60 M Ambler Area Running Club 70.096

Reinhold Derek North Wales PA 1 0 47 54 59.047 40-49 44 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 11 0 54 48 57.117 50-59 56 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Armstrong Scott Pottstown PA 14 0 57 23 57.072 60-69 61 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Morrison Don West Brandywine PA 30 1 5 48 56.256 70+ 73 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Dykes Gene Bala Cynwyd PA 37 1 8 48 55.378 70+ 75 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Shields Charles Abington PA 32 1 6 29 50.664 60-69 64 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Kelley Christine Springfield PA 52 1 18 17 50.415 60-69 63 F Greater Philadelphia TC 279.907

Wise Rachel North Wales PA 24 1 2 14 48.848 19-39 37 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Regan Cecelia Glenside PA 45 1 14 22 46.885 50-59 53 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Wise Thomas North Wales PA 58 1 19 40 46.464 70+ 73 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Costello John Milton DE 12 0 55 48 59.797 60-69 63 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

LoBianco Pete York PA 2 0 48 0 58.884 40-49 45 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Brenner Laura Lancaster PA 9 0 54 38 54.698 19-39 32 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Rose William Hockessin DE 23 1 2 4 54.270 60-69 64 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Wiechecki David Wilmington DE 21 1 1 10 54.033 60-69 62 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 281.681

Cheng Kwok-Ming Wilmington DE 48 1 15 30 41.082 50-59 55 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Knothe Lynn Wilmington DE 91 1 57 44 27.449 40-49 46 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

CLUB RESULTS
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Pino Justin pitman NJ 5 0 51 0 59.897 50-59 55 M Pineland Striders

Gurka Mary Ann Berlin NJ 71 1 26 43 50.874 70+ 71 F Pineland Striders

Summers Jan Mullica Hill NJ 54 1 18 0 49.660 60-69 62 F Pineland Striders

Foster Kurt Berlin NJ 15 0 58 21 49.243 40-49 46 M Pineland Striders

Walsh Patrick Shamong NJ 10 0 54 44 48.691 19-39 35 M Pineland Striders 258.365

McElroy Meaghan Mt Laurel NJ 35 1 7 18 48.019 40-49 46 F Pineland Striders

Steever Donald Howell NJ 33 1 6 48 43.738 40-49 48 M Pineland Striders

Vidal Cynthia Blackwood NJ 49 1 15 32 42.785 40-49 46 F Pineland Striders

Hellman Jerry Medford Lakes NJ 68 1 24 38 42.241 70+ 70 M Pineland Striders

Horton William Gloucester City NJ 36 1 7 50 42.015 40-49 45 M Pineland Striders

Strock Mary Pine Hill NJ 77 1 34 58 39.470 50-59 59 F Pineland Striders

Stenzel Robert Mullica Hill NJ 74 1 30 52 38.169 60-69 67 M Pineland Striders

Martucci Katie Manahawkin NJ 55 1 18 22 38.048 19-39 31 F Pineland Striders

Ellis Branwen Pemberton NJ 72 1 29 17 36.905 40-49 48 F Pineland Striders

Waniak Stephen Mount Laurel NJ 43 1 12 30 36.897 19-39 36 M Pineland Striders

Creamer Samantha Mount Laurel NJ 84 1 45 25 28.601 19-39 35 F Pineland Striders

Templin Steve Muncy PA 4 0 51 3 58.701 50-59 51 M Rosemont Running Club

Schultz Derek Pottstown PA 3 0 50 34 56.361 40-49 45 M Rosemont Running Club

Polakoff Craig Philadelphia PA 7 0 52 0 54.304 40-49 44 M Rosemont Running Club 169.366

Frazza Mark Philadelphia PA 42 1 11 0 52.728 70+ 74 M Rosemont Running Club

Castner Keith Glenside PA 13 0 56 0 49.526 40-49 42 M Rosemont Running Club

Fries Charles Douglassville PA 6 0 52 1 53.092 40-49 41 M Unattached


